A
B
Product Data Sheet
Reliable connections -
worldwide!
Product description:
Note: �All information is based on the current state of our technical experience at the time of preparation. If necessary, they must be adapted to any changes. We reserve the right to make
technical changes. Our general terms and conditions of sale and delivery apply.

Code
Size Clay Pipe
DN
Range
(mm)
Width – B
(mm)
Ext. Dim. – A
(mm)
Pressure
(bar)
Torque
(Nm)
Net Weight
(kg)
MAG320 * 300 – 320 370 400 4.0 20 7.1
MAG335 250 H 315 – 335 370 415 4.0 20 7.4
MAG345 * 325 – 345 370 425 4.0 20 7.6
MAG360 300 N 340 – 360 370 440 4.0 20 7.9
MAG385 300 H 365 – 385 370 465 4.0 20 8.5
MAG410 * 390 – 410 370 490 2.5 20 9.0
MAG425 350 N 405 – 425 370 505 2.5 20 9.3
MAG435 * 415 – 435 370 515 2.5 20 9.4
MAG445 350 H 425 – 445 370 525 2.5 20 9.8
MAG450 * 430 – 450 370 530 2.5 20 9.9
MAG465 * 445 – 465 370 545 2.5 20 10.2
MAG470 * 450 – 470 370 550 2.5 20 10.3
MAG490 400 N 470 – 490 370 570 2.5 20 10.7
MAG510 400 H 490 – 510 370 590 2.5 20 11.1
MAG525 * 505 – 525 370 605 2.5 20 11.5
MAG540 * 520 – 540 370 620 2.5 20 11.8
MAG550 * 530 – 550 370 630 2.5 20 12.0
MAG560 450 H 540 – 560 370 640 2.5 20 12.2
MAG570 * 550 – 570 370 650 2.5 20 12.4
MAG580 * 560 – 580 370 660 2.5 20 12.6
MAG600 500 N 580 – 600 370 680 2.5 20 13.1
MAG620 500 H 600 – 620 370 700 2.5 20 13.5
CAUTION: All MAG couplings from this table are always custom-made and can not be refunded!
25
Type 2B – Can be used for pipes of all materials (the clamping range of each MAG coupling > 620 mm is 30 mm!)
Product